126 127
SPOT
DOWNLIGHT HALL LED PROFLEX
Design
Esse-ci
DESCRIPTION
HALL LED PROFLEX, available in two diameters, is an adjustable asymmetric version
of the HALL LED fixture, for specifiers who not only need to light large spaces, but

125
HALL LED PROFLEX
IP 44
HALL LED PROFLEX SMALL
Premium - CRI > 90
ø 138
15°
45°
11
1
125
HALL LED PROFLEX
IP 44
100100
COD lm
38AS18L410S 18W 10° 4000K 1832
38AS18L420S 18W 20° 4000K 1832
38AS18L440S 18W 40° 4000K 1832
38AS18L470S 18W 70° 4000K 1832
COD lm
38AS18L410S90 18W 10° 4000K 1783
38AS18L420S90 18W 20° 4000K 1783
38AS18L440S90 18W 40° 4000K 1783
38AS18L470S90 18W 70° 4000K 1783
COD lm
38AS18L310S 18W 10° 3000K 1785
38AS18L320S 18W 20° 3000K 1785
38AS18L340S 18W 40° 3000K 1785
38AS18L370S 18W 70° 3000K 1785
COD lm
38AS18L310S90 18W 10° 3000K 1702
38AS18L320S90 18W 20° 3000K 1702
38AS18L340S90 18W 40° 3000K 1702
38AS18L370S90 18W 70° 3000K 1702
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors.
10°, 20°, 40° and 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.

175
HALL LED PROFLEX
IP 44
HALL LED PROFLEX
Premium - CRI > 90
ø 188
15°
45°
16
5
175
HALL LED PROFLEX
IP 44
100100
COD lm
38AS25L410 25W 10° 4000K 2817
38AS25L420 25W 20° 4000K 2817
38AS25L440 25W 40° 4000K 2817
38AS25L470 25W 70° 4000K 2817
38AS35L410 35W 10° 4000K 3653
38AS35L420 35W 20° 4000K 3653
38AS35L440 35W 40° 4000K 3653
38AS35L470 35W 70° 4000K 3653
38AS45L410 45W 10° 4000K 4837
38AS45L420 45W 20° 4000K 4837
38AS45L440 45W 40° 4000K 4837
38AS45L470 45W 70° 4000K 4837
COD lm
38AS25L310 25W 10° 3000K 2720
38AS25L320 25W 20° 3000K 2720
38AS25L340 25W 40° 3000K 2720
38AS25L370 25W 70° 3000K 2720
38AS35L310 35W 10° 3000K 3570
38AS35L320 35W 20° 3000K 3570
38AS35L340 35W 40° 3000K 3570
38AS35L370 35W 70° 3000K 3570
38AS45L310 45W 10° 3000K 4750
38AS45L320 45W 20° 3000K 4750
38AS45L340 45W 40° 3000K 4750
38AS45L370 45W 70° 3000K 4750
COD lm
38AS25L41090 25W 10° 4000K 2347
38AS25L42090 25W 20° 4000K 2347
38AS25L44090 25W 40° 4000K 2347
38AS25L47090 25W 70° 4000K 2347
38AS35L41090 35W 10° 4000K 3044
38AS35L42090 35W 20° 4000K 3044
38AS35L44090 35W 40° 4000K 3044
38AS35L47090 35W 70° 4000K 3044
38AS45L41090 45W 10° 4000K 4030
38AS45L42090 45W 20° 4000K 4030
38AS45L44090 45W 40° 4000K 4030
38AS45L47090 45W 70° 4000K 4030
COD lm
38AS25L31090 25W 10° 3000K 2266
38AS25L32090 25W 20° 3000K 2266
38AS25L34090 25W 40° 3000K 2266
38AS25L37090 25W 70° 3000K 2266
38AS35L31090 35W 10° 3000K 2975
38AS35L32090 35W 20° 3000K 2975
38AS35L34090 35W 40° 3000K 2975
38AS35L37090 35W 70° 3000K 2975
38AS45L31090 45W 10° 3000K 3958
38AS45L32090 45W 20° 3000K 3958
38AS45L34090 45W 40° 3000K 3958
38AS45L37090 45W 70° 3000K 3958
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors.
10°, 20°, 40° and 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.

0
0.1
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.9
X
0.8
Y
100100
COD lm
38AS43G10 43W 10° GOLD 3150
38AS43G20 43W 20° GOLD 3150
38AS43G40 43W 40° GOLD 3150
38AS43G70 43W 70° GOLD 3150
38AS43GP10 43W 10° GOLD PLUS 2330
38AS43GP20 43W 20° GOLD PLUS 2330
38AS43GP40 43W 40° GOLD PLUS 2330
38AS43GP70 43W 70° GOLD PLUS 2330
38AS43MP10 43W 10° MEAT PLUS 2000
38AS43MP20 43W 20° MEAT PLUS 2000
38AS43MP40 43W 40° MEAT PLUS 2000
38AS43MP70 43W 70° MEAT PLUS 2000
38AS43FM10 43W 10° FRESH MEAT 2100
38AS43FM20 43W 20° FRESH MEAT 2100
38AS43FM40 43W 40° FRESH MEAT 2100
38AS43FM70 43W 70° FRESH MEAT 2100
COD lm
38AS32F10 32,5W 10° 3250K 2000
38AS32F20 32,5W 20° 3250K 2000
38AS32F40 32,5W 40° 3250K 2000
38AS32F70 32,5W 70° 3250K 2000
38AS43F10 43W 10° 3250K 3000
38AS43F20 43W 20° 3250K 3000
38AS43F40 43W 40° 3250K 3000
38AS43F70 43W 70° 3250K 3000
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors.
10°, 20°, 40° and 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.